Cognome

LA BARBERA
TODARO
MARLETTA
TROMBATORE
BENINATO
NASTASI
MADONIA
MACCARRONE
MATTIOLO
DIANA
BONNI'
AGOSTA
RAPISARDA
CALABRESE
BONOMO
RESTIVO
RUSSO
PROVENZALE
CRISCIONE
TERNULLO
DIGIACOMO
SCHILLACI
BARCELLONA
GAROFALO
BONANNO
ZAGAMI
CACCIOLA
GRAZIANO
GIBIINO
POMA
NASELLI
BELLAVIA
CADELO
MONTANTE
NASSISI
DESTRO CASTANITI
BENFORTE
DONATO
PARLADORI
SAPIENZA
BASILE
MOTISI
IUDICI

DI STEFANO
CHIANETTA
DE DOMENICO
MEO
TORRENTE
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Nome

LIDIA

Giorgia
STEFANO
PIETRO
TERESA
Marco

Giorgio
Francesco
Paolo Luca
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
Daniele

PAOLA

Laura

Giulio

GIULIA ANGELA
Maria Daniela
giovanni

Enrico
Salvatore
Simonluca
Valentina
Giuliana
salvatore

Dora

Paola

Giovanna
Marco
Fortunata Alessandra
Claudia

Andrea Giovanni
SANDRO
MARCELLO
Claudio
Veronica

Giulia Maria
SAMUELA
VALERIA
roberta
FRANCESCO
PIETRO

Marco Antonio
Livio

Gaspare Simone
ENZO
Pierfrancesco
Aurora Francesca
Angelo

Data di Nascita

24 dicembre 1990
22 giugno 1992
15 gennaio 1992
5 giugno 1991

2 dicembre 1991
4 |uglio 1990

25 febbraio 1992
20 giugno 1992

7 febbraio 1984
14 agosto 1992
14 gennaio 1992
13 settembre 1987
9 aprile 1991

10 agosto 1992

5 luglio 1992

18 dicembre 1991
4 settembre 1990
28 dicembre 1991
20 aprile 1991

16 marzo 1992

30 ottobre 1990
26 settembre 1990
7 marzo 1991

12 aprile 1990

14 dicembre 1981
14 aprile 1992

19 giugno 1991
18 giugno 1991

1 aprile 1992

27 febbraio 1992
4 maggio 1991

13 ottobre 1990
26 marzo 1972

15 aprile 1989

14 febbraio 1990
28 gennaio 1992
5 maggio 1990

6 marzo 1991

24 ottobre 1990
5 luglio 1988

7 febbraio 1990
14 agosto 1991
16 agosto 1991
18 giugno 1991
20 aprile 1992

3 luglio 1991

19 novembre 1992
7 luglio 1992

Diploma di laurea
conseguito il

21 ottobre 2016
25 luglio 2016
19 luglio 2016
18 luglio 2016
20 marzo 2017
22 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
18 luglio 2016
23 marzo 2011
21 ottobre 2016
27 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
22 luglio 2016
20 luglio 2016
19 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
21 luglio 2016
21 luglio 2016
27 ottobre 2016
25 ottobre 2016
25 ottobre 2016
21 ottobre 2016
20 ottobre 2016
18 ottobre 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
21 luglio 2016
18 luglio 2016
18 luglio 2016
24 luglio 2015
8 novembre 2001
25 ottobre 2016
20 ottobre 2016
19 ottobre 2016
19 ottobre 2016
18 ottobre 2016
23 marzo 2016
16 ottobre 2015
23 marzo 2017
9 marzo 2017
28 ottobre 2016
27 ottobre 2016
25 ottobre 2016
27 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016

Voto

94
94
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87



GROVA
MILLUZZO
CIRANNI
MOSCHELLA
AQUILINA
PALERMO
AMATO

DI BENEDETTO
BONOMO
CURRO'
PELLEGRINO
LUPPINO
SEMINATORE
MAZZONE
FLORIO
FIORENZA
PATTI
BUCOLO
INGALA
FUSCO
PUTORTI'
BRUNO
ADORNO
TONA
DAIDONE
MESCOLO
GALLO
CAMMARATA
TRINGALI
MESSINA
FALCETTA

DI SILVESTRE
CIMINO
SAPUPPO
CAMMA'
GENNARO
GIANNI'
SCIUTO
GURRERI

DI GIOVANNI
ZICCONE
CANTIVALLI
BEVACQUA
SCANDURA
NICOCIA
MILAZZO

LA BIANCA
INDOVINA
GULIZIA
SPINNATO

ALLEGATO A ALD.D.G.n. 2752 del 28/12/2017

Mauro

Sebastian Manuel
Flavia

Martina Marialaura
Giulia

Monica

Paolo

Carlo

Daniela
CARMELO TIBERIO
Nicolo

Angela Flavia
SALVATORE
Paolo

Angelo

Venusia

Diana

Carmen
Salvatore
MONICA

Valeria

Erica Maria
DANIELE

Giorgio

MARIO

FEDERICA
MANUELA
Emanuele

Giulia

Laura

Pierpaolo

Selena
Mariaconcetta
TIZIANA

giulia

Alfio

Giuseppina

maria giorgia
GIOVANNI
Gianluca
VANESSA
Antonino
MARTINA
Carmen Emanuela
GIULIA

roberta

Giuseppe
Francesco Saverio
SALVATORE
Federica

18 giugno 1992

14 giugno 1991

14 settembre 1991
30 agosto 1991

20 aprile 1992

19 luglio 1991

24 dicembre 1990
23 settembre 1989
16 marzo 1986

20 agosto 1990

14 giugno 1991

5 agosto 1991

2 maggio 1991

8 novembre 1989
10 dicembre 1991
10 agosto 1992

15 agosto 1991

11 novembre 1991
24 aprile 1991

19 novembre 1990
22 marzo 1992

20 febbraio 1992
19 marzo 1991

7 maggio 1990

25 settembre 1991
15 agosto 1991

11 dicembre 1987
7 dicembre 1991

8 luglio 1991

11 maggio 1991

17 ottobre 1990

9 novembre 1989
15 settembre 1989
27 marzo 1985

4 marzo 1992

16 maggio 1982

12 giugno 1991

25 febbraio 1991

1 luglio 1992

10 novembre 1991
26 settembre 1990
1 ottobre 1991

10 settembre 1991
12 dicembre 1990
12 settembre 1990
16 maggio 1990
24 febbraio 1992

1 febbraio 1992

10 settembre 1991
25 aprile 1990

26 luglio 2017
26 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
21 luglio 2016
20 luglio 2016
19 luglio 2016
19 luglio 2016

7 ottobre 2014
28 marzo 2014
22 marzo 2017
28 ottobre 2016
27 ottobre 2016
27 ottobre 2016
26 ottobre 2016
25 ottobre 2016
19 ottobre 2016
29 settembre 2016
28 luglio 2016
28 luglio 2016
28 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
25 luglio 2016
20 luglio 2016
20 luglio 2016
19 luglio 2016
23 marzo 2016
16 marzo 2017
28 ottobre 2016
28 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
27 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016
26 luglio 2016

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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VAIARELLO VALENTINA 10 agosto 1990 22 luglio 2016 85
GALVAGNO Celestina 22 gennaio 1986 20 luglio 2016 85



